
Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(6) Peter Dick 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(62) Lara Bezjak 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(38) Joshua Kron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(995) Hermann Münkel (G) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

1:15.791 

1:13.508 

1:12.355 

1:43.515 

1:21.348 

1:19.158 

1:17.217 

1:15.402 

1:14.094 

1:13.421 

1:12.713 

1:14.516 

1:27.945 

1:20.869 

1:17.509 

1:15.157 

1:15.314 

1:20.643 

1:16.404 

1:15.381 

1:15.672 

1:17.145 

1:22.746 

1:19.290 

1:16.687 

1:17.664 

1:17.487 

1:18.498 

1:19.793 

Diff 

+3.436 

+1.153 

+31.160 

+8.635 

+6.445 

+4.504 

+2.689 

+1.381 

+0.708 

+1.803 

+12.788 

+5.712 

+2.352 

+0.157 

+5.262 

+1.023 

+0.291 

+1.764 

+7.365 

+2.603 

+0.977 

+0.800 

+1.811 

+3.106 

Time of Day 

8:36:21.246 

8:37:34.754 

8:38:47.109 

8:40:30.624 

8:32:13.462 

8:33:32.620 

8:34:49.837 

8:36:05.239 

8:37:19.333 

8:38:32.754 

8:39:45.467 

8:40:59.983 

8:34:50.288 

8:36:11.157 

8:37:28.666 

8:38:43.823 

8:39:59.137 

8:34:25.529 

8:35:41.933 

8:36:57.314 

8:38:12.986 

8:39:30.131 

8:40:52.877 

8:33:39.585 

8:34:56.272 

8:36:13.936 

8:37:31.423 

8:38:49.921 

8:40:09.714 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(68) Stefan Röwekamp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(812) Nicole Köberle (G) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(8) Anton Grebenstein (G) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(85) Thomas Stricker 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(597) Nathalie Simon 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(299) Jan Eckstein 

1 

2 

3 

(66) Marc Buxel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(771) Christian Kopp 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

1:19.484 

1:12.396 

1:12.838 

1:09.901 

1:08.948 

1:07.354 

1:07.426 

1:08.588 

1:15.322 

1:11.464 

1:10.424 

1:08.955 

1:07.439 

1:08.530 

1:12.663 

1:16.305 

1:14.955 

1:14.987 

1:13.820 

1:08.941 

1:08.426 

1:16.211 

1:13.690 

1:13.278 

1:13.035 

1:11.433 

1:11.702 

1:10.913 

1:08.596 

1:20.207 

1:16.294 

1:18.834 

1:11.893 

1:10.394 

1:11.316 

1:12.183 

1:10.871 

1:15.439 

1:12.415 

1:10.746 

1:21.580 

1:18.506 

1:17.075 

1:16.083 

1:14.062 

1:13.253 

1:12.215 

1:14.648 

1:18.894 

1:19.292 

Diff 

+12.130 

+5.042 

+5.484 

+2.547 

+1.594 

+0.072 

+1.234 

+7.883 

+4.025 

+2.985 

+1.516 

+1.091 

+5.224 

+7.879 

+6.529 

+6.561 

+5.394 

+0.515 

+7.615 

+5.094 

+4.682 

+4.439 

+2.837 

+3.106 

+2.317 

+9.813 

+5.900 

+8.440 

+1.499 

+0.922 

+1.789 

+0.477 

+4.693 

+1.669 

+9.365 

+6.291 

+4.860 

+3.868 

+1.847 

+1.038 

+2.433 

+6.539 

+6.937 

Time of Day 

8:32:10.609 

8:33:23.005 

8:34:35.843 

8:35:45.744 

8:36:54.692 

8:38:02.046 

8:39:09.472 

8:40:18.060 

8:33:11.533 

8:34:22.997 

8:35:33.421 

8:36:42.376 

8:37:49.815 

8:38:58.345 

8:40:11.008 

8:33:35.657 

8:34:50.612 

8:36:05.599 

8:37:19.419 

8:38:28.360 

8:39:36.786 

8:32:08.413 

8:33:22.103 

8:34:35.381 

8:35:48.416 

8:36:59.849 

8:38:11.551 

8:39:22.464 

8:40:31.060 

8:32:08.046 

8:33:24.340 

8:34:43.174 

8:35:55.067 

8:37:05.461 

8:38:16.777 

8:39:28.960 

8:40:39.831 

8:37:32.422 

8:38:44.837 

8:39:55.583 

8:32:14.743 

8:33:33.249 

8:34:50.324 

8:36:06.407 

8:37:20.469 

8:38:33.722 

8:39:45.937 

8:41:00.585 

8:33:46.163 

8:35:05.455 
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www.mylaps.com 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Wittgenborn 
S4 

Warm up Last Chance 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:29:49 

Vogelsbergring 1,037 Km 

04.10.2025 08:30 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser

Rennleiter: Heiko Junge


